

Business Summary

Proposed Location
100 S Wacker Dr, Chicago, Illinois, 60606
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii

Sample Report
Latitude: 41.87998
Longitude: -87.63702

| Data for all businesses in area | | 1 mile | | 3 miles | | 5 miles | | | | | | |
|---|------------|---------|-----------|---------|------------|-----------|-----------|---------|------------|---------|-----------|---------|
| Total Businesses: | | 21,285 | | 39,217 | | 51,737 | | | | | | |
| Total Employees: | | 535,846 | | 846,664 | | 1,003,855 | | | | | | |
| Total Population: | | 83,240 | | 401,691 | | 859,901 | | | | | | |
| Employee/Population Ratio (per 100 Residents) | | 644 | | 211 | | 117 | | | | | | |
| by NAICS Codes | Businesses | | Employees | | Businesses | | Employees | | Businesses | | Employees | |
| | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent |
| Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing & Hunting | 17 | 0.1% | 302 | 0.1% | 43 | 0.1% | 742 | 0.1% | 59 | 0.1% | 1,438 | 0.2% |
| Mining | 9 | 0.0% | 392 | 0.1% | 13 | 0.0% | 429 | 0.1% | 15 | 0.0% | 454 | 0.1% |
| Utilities | 25 | 0.1% | 6,298 | 1.4% | 30 | 0.1% | 6,330 | 0.8% | 31 | 0.1% | 6,370 | 0.7% |
| Construction | 467 | 2.2% | 13,467 | 2.9% | 1,008 | 2.6% | 19,367 | 2.5% | 1,520 | 3.0% | 24,132 | 2.6% |
| Building Construction | 198 | 0.9% | 5,831 | 1.3% | 450 | 1.2% | 8,557 | 1.1% | 657 | 1.3% | 10,060 | 1.1% |
| Heavy/Civil Eng Construction | 85 | 0.4% | 5,142 | 1.1% | 149 | 0.4% | 5,990 | 0.8% | 199 | 0.4% | 6,383 | 0.7% |
| Specialty Trade Contractor | 184 | 0.9% | 2,494 | 0.5% | 409 | 1.1% | 4,820 | 0.6% | 665 | 1.3% | 7,689 | 0.8% |
| Manufacturing | 519 | 2.5% | 20,345 | 4.3% | 984 | 2.5% | 28,145 | 3.7% | 1,409 | 2.8% | 38,085 | 4.2% |
| Wholesale Trade | 324 | 1.5% | 6,376 | 1.4% | 693 | 1.8% | 10,954 | 1.4% | 964 | 1.9% | 15,860 | 1.7% |
| Durable Goods | 247 | 1.2% | 3,945 | 0.8% | 482 | 1.3% | 6,693 | 0.9% | 659 | 1.3% | 9,247 | 1.0% |
| Nondurable Goods | 64 | 0.3% | 1,750 | 0.4% | 188 | 0.5% | 3,492 | 0.5% | 275 | 0.5% | 5,803 | 0.6% |
| Trade Broker | 13 | 0.1% | 681 | 0.1% | 24 | 0.1% | 769 | 0.1% | 30 | 0.1% | 810 | 0.1% |
| Retail Trade | 1,058 | 5.0% | 14,152 | 3.0% | 2,716 | 7.0% | 35,959 | 4.7% | 4,155 | 8.1% | 53,036 | 5.8% |
| Motor Vehicle & Parts Dealers | 21 | 0.1% | 299 | 0.1% | 86 | 0.2% | 2,014 | 0.3% | 170 | 0.3% | 3,101 | 0.3% |
| Furniture & Home Furnishings Stores | 77 | 0.4% | 513 | 0.1% | 173 | 0.5% | 1,791 | 0.2% | 249 | 0.5% | 3,519 | 0.4% |
| Electronics & Appliance Stores | 89 | 0.4% | 1,340 | 0.3% | 150 | 0.4% | 2,590 | 0.3% | 198 | 0.4% | 3,050 | 0.3% |
| Building Material & Garden Equipment & Supplies Dealers | 46 | 0.2% | 518 | 0.1% | 113 | 0.3% | 2,300 | 0.3% | 195 | 0.4% | 3,355 | 0.4% |
| Food & Beverage Stores | 157 | 0.8% | 3,441 | 0.7% | 398 | 1.0% | 7,994 | 1.1% | 670 | 1.3% | 12,818 | 1.4% |
| Health & Personal Care Stores | 101 | 0.5% | 789 | 0.2% | 279 | 0.7% | 2,441 | 0.3% | 431 | 0.8% | 3,737 | 0.4% |
| Gasoline Stations & Fuel Dealers | 6 | 0.0% | 24 | 0.0% | 47 | 0.1% | 202 | 0.0% | 97 | 0.2% | 543 | 0.1% |
| Clothing, Clothing Accessories, Shoe and Jewelry Stores | 256 | 1.2% | 1,308 | 0.3% | 665 | 1.7% | 5,398 | 0.7% | 916 | 1.8% | 6,906 | 0.8% |
| Sporting Goods, Hobby, Book, & Music Stores | 206 | 1.0% | 1,698 | 0.4% | 585 | 1.5% | 4,260 | 0.6% | 885 | 1.7% | 6,180 | 0.7% |
| General Merchandise Stores | 99 | 0.5% | 4,222 | 0.9% | 220 | 0.6% | 6,968 | 0.9% | 343 | 0.7% | 9,827 | 1.1% |
| Transportation & Warehousing | 211 | 1.0% | 15,727 | 3.4% | 424 | 1.1% | 19,562 | 2.6% | 601 | 1.2% | 21,656 | 2.4% |
| Truck Transportation | 35 | 0.2% | 243 | 0.1% | 78 | 0.2% | 1,290 | 0.2% | 139 | 0.3% | 1,747 | 0.2% |
| Information | 856 | 4.1% | 27,847 | 6.0% | 1,365 | 3.5% | 36,698 | 4.8% | 1,666 | 3.3% | 40,192 | 4.4% |
| Finance & Insurance | 2,048 | 9.7% | 76,872 | 16.4% | 2,617 | 6.8% | 82,943 | 10.9% | 3,018 | 5.9% | 85,241 | 9.3% |
| Central Bank/Credit Intermediation & Related Activities | 368 | 1.8% | 10,554 | 2.3% | 585 | 1.5% | 12,573 | 1.6% | 763 | 1.5% | 13,890 | 1.5% |
| Securities & Commodity Contracts | 1,195 | 5.7% | 36,558 | 7.8% | 1,421 | 3.7% | 38,227 | 5.0% | 1,518 | 3.0% | 38,722 | 4.3% |
| Funds, Trusts & Other Financial Vehicles | 485 | 2.3% | 29,760 | 6.4% | 611 | 1.6% | 32,143 | 4.2% | 736 | 1.4% | 32,629 | 3.6% |
| Real Estate, Rental & Leasing | 1,437 | 6.8% | 18,757 | 4.0% | 2,656 | 6.9% | 30,468 | 4.0% | 3,486 | 6.8% | 36,186 | 4.0% |
| Professional, Scientific & Tech Services | 5,954 | 28.3% | 128,799 | 27.5% | 8,054 | 20.8% | 148,446 | 19.5% | 9,068 | 17.7% | 156,291 | 17.1% |
| Legal Services | 2,769 | 13.2% | 54,192 | 11.6% | 3,094 | 8.0% | 57,693 | 7.6% | 3,237 | 6.3% | 58,209 | 6.4% |
| Management of Companies & Enterprises | 71 | 0.3% | 10,192 | 2.2% | 107 | 0.3% | 10,341 | 1.4% | 116 | 0.2% | 10,394 | 1.1% |
| Administrative, Support & Waste Management Services | 832 | 4.0% | 13,263 | 2.8% | 1,338 | 3.5% | 27,288 | 3.6% | 1,626 | 3.2% | 30,639 | 3.4% |
| Educational Services | 389 | 1.9% | 10,953 | 2.3% | 883 | 2.3% | 25,040 | 3.3% | 1,298 | 2.5% | 37,828 | 4.2% |

Source: Copyright 2024 Data Axle, Inc. All rights reserved. Esri Total Population forecasts for 2024.

Date Note: Data on the Business Summary report is calculated using Esri's Data allocation method which uses census block groups to allocate business summary data to custom areas.



Business Summary

Proposed Location
 100 S Wacker Dr, Chicago, Illinois, 60606
 Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii

Sample Report
 Latitude: 41.87998
 Longitude: -87.63702

| by NAICS Codes | Businesses | | Employees | | Businesses | | Employees | | Businesses | | Employees | |
|---|---------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|
| | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent |
| Health Care & Social Assistance | 1,210 | 5.8% | 16,215 | 3.5% | 4,670 | 12.1% | 119,235 | 15.7% | 6,329 | 12.4% | 157,724 | 17.3% |
| Ambulatory Health Care | 849 | 4.0% | 9,552 | 2.0% | 3,824 | 9.9% | 65,575 | 8.6% | 4,924 | 9.6% | 81,774 | 9.0% |
| Hospital | 52 | 0.3% | 1,431 | 0.3% | 197 | 0.5% | 42,005 | 5.5% | 333 | 0.7% | 56,313 | 6.2% |
| Nursing/Residential Care | 17 | 0.1% | 751 | 0.2% | 61 | 0.2% | 2,231 | 0.3% | 115 | 0.2% | 5,167 | 0.6% |
| Social Assistance | 292 | 1.4% | 4,480 | 1.0% | 588 | 1.5% | 9,424 | 1.2% | 957 | 1.9% | 14,470 | 1.6% |
| Arts, Entertainment & Recreation | 330 | 1.6% | 6,260 | 1.3% | 818 | 2.1% | 16,073 | 2.1% | 1,205 | 2.4% | 19,734 | 2.2% |
| Accommodation & Food Services | 1,326 | 6.3% | 33,061 | 7.1% | 3,094 | 8.0% | 68,083 | 8.9% | 4,430 | 8.7% | 82,463 | 9.1% |
| Accommodation | 148 | 0.7% | 10,950 | 2.3% | 277 | 0.7% | 22,309 | 2.9% | 314 | 0.6% | 22,802 | 2.5% |
| Food Services & Drinking Places | 1,178 | 5.6% | 22,111 | 4.7% | 2,818 | 7.3% | 45,774 | 6.0% | 4,116 | 8.1% | 59,661 | 6.5% |
| Other Services (except Public Administration) | 2,508 | 11.9% | 23,099 | 4.9% | 4,782 | 12.3% | 38,804 | 5.1% | 6,993 | 13.7% | 49,417 | 5.4% |
| Repair & Maintenance | 126 | 0.6% | 916 | 0.2% | 298 | 0.8% | 2,211 | 0.3% | 544 | 1.1% | 3,316 | 0.4% |
| Automotive Repair & Maintenance | 34 | 0.2% | 279 | 0.1% | 132 | 0.3% | 1,087 | 0.1% | 311 | 0.6% | 1,923 | 0.2% |
| Personal & Laundry Service | 559 | 2.7% | 3,050 | 0.7% | 1,477 | 3.8% | 8,250 | 1.1% | 2,232 | 4.4% | 12,005 | 1.3% |
| Civic and Other Orgs | 1,822 | 8.7% | 19,133 | 4.1% | 3,006 | 7.8% | 28,343 | 3.7% | 4,218 | 8.3% | 34,096 | 3.7% |
| Public Administration | 454 | 2.2% | 24,798 | 5.3% | 626 | 1.6% | 34,785 | 4.6% | 733 | 1.4% | 43,519 | 4.8% |
| Unclassified Establishments | 981 | 4.7% | 460 | 0.1% | 1,791 | 4.6% | 736 | 0.1% | 2,425 | 4.7% | 949 | 0.1% |
| Total | 21,026 | 100.0% | 467,633 | 100.0% | 38,712 | 100.0% | 760,427 | 100.0% | 51,146 | 100.0% | 911,606 | 100.0% |

Source: Copyright 2024 Data Axle, Inc. All rights reserved. Esri Total Population forecasts for 2024.

Date Note: Data on the Business Summary report is calculated using Esri's Data allocation method which uses census block groups to allocate business summary data to custom areas.

Business Summary

Proposed Location
100 S Wacker Dr, Chicago, Illinois, 60606
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii

Sample Report
Latitude: 41.87998
Longitude: -87.63702

| by SIC Codes | Businesses | | Employees | | Businesses | | Employees | | Businesses | | Employees | |
|--|---------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|------------------|---------------|
| | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent |
| Agriculture & Mining | 71 | 0.3% | 1,333 | 0.3% | 202 | 0.5% | 2,682 | 0.3% | 320 | 0.6% | 4,323 | 0.4% |
| Construction | 374 | 1.8% | 14,101 | 2.6% | 823 | 2.1% | 19,821 | 2.3% | 1,267 | 2.5% | 24,733 | 2.5% |
| Manufacturing | 518 | 2.4% | 26,104 | 4.9% | 950 | 2.4% | 36,458 | 4.3% | 1,320 | 2.5% | 46,381 | 4.6% |
| Transportation | 327 | 1.5% | 17,883 | 3.3% | 625 | 1.6% | 28,398 | 3.4% | 848 | 1.6% | 31,647 | 3.1% |
| Communication | 165 | 0.8% | 3,948 | 0.7% | 299 | 0.8% | 6,410 | 0.8% | 420 | 0.8% | 7,079 | 0.7% |
| Utility | 31 | 0.1% | 7,173 | 1.3% | 48 | 0.1% | 8,095 | 1.0% | 65 | 0.1% | 8,509 | 0.8% |
| Wholesale Trade | 339 | 1.6% | 7,509 | 1.4% | 708 | 1.8% | 12,618 | 1.5% | 980 | 1.9% | 18,006 | 1.8% |
| Retail Trade Summary | 2,287 | 10.7% | 50,635 | 9.4% | 5,667 | 14.4% | 99,464 | 11.8% | 8,481 | 16.4% | 131,165 | 13.1% |
| Home Improvement | 50 | 0.2% | 499 | 0.1% | 119 | 0.3% | 2,416 | 0.3% | 205 | 0.4% | 3,462 | 0.3% |
| General Merchandise Stores | 55 | 0.3% | 2,141 | 0.4% | 120 | 0.3% | 4,375 | 0.5% | 209 | 0.4% | 6,947 | 0.7% |
| Food Stores | 202 | 0.9% | 3,863 | 0.7% | 501 | 1.3% | 8,702 | 1.0% | 816 | 1.6% | 13,262 | 1.3% |
| Auto Dealers & Gas Stations | 26 | 0.1% | 313 | 0.1% | 124 | 0.3% | 2,287 | 0.3% | 258 | 0.5% | 3,658 | 0.4% |
| Apparel & Accessory Stores | 116 | 0.5% | 905 | 0.2% | 447 | 1.1% | 4,677 | 0.6% | 668 | 1.3% | 6,477 | 0.7% |
| Furniture & Home Furnishings | 183 | 0.9% | 11,921 | 2.2% | 361 | 0.9% | 13,982 | 1.6% | 512 | 1.0% | 16,556 | 1.6% |
| Eating & Drinking Places | 1,119 | 5.3% | 26,325 | 4.9% | 2,721 | 6.9% | 51,153 | 6.0% | 3,976 | 7.7% | 64,790 | 6.5% |
| Miscellaneous Retail | 536 | 2.5% | 4,668 | 0.9% | 1,274 | 3.3% | 11,872 | 1.4% | 1,837 | 3.5% | 16,012 | 1.6% |
| Finance, Insurance, Real Estate Summary | 3,664 | 17.2% | 120,761 | 22.5% | 5,414 | 13.8% | 141,004 | 16.6% | 6,579 | 12.7% | 149,880 | 14.9% |
| Banks, Savings & Lending Institutions | 394 | 1.9% | 15,415 | 2.9% | 616 | 1.6% | 17,732 | 2.1% | 806 | 1.6% | 19,457 | 1.9% |
| Securities Brokers | 1,037 | 4.9% | 39,105 | 7.3% | 1,213 | 3.1% | 40,425 | 4.8% | 1,289 | 2.5% | 40,879 | 4.1% |
| Insurance Carriers & Agents | 467 | 2.2% | 28,883 | 5.4% | 598 | 1.5% | 31,486 | 3.7% | 723 | 1.4% | 32,036 | 3.2% |
| Real Estate, Holding, Other Investment Offices | 1,765 | 8.3% | 37,358 | 7.0% | 2,987 | 7.6% | 51,361 | 6.1% | 3,762 | 7.3% | 57,508 | 5.7% |
| Services Summary | 11,346 | 53.3% | 258,252 | 48.2% | 20,848 | 53.2% | 451,517 | 53.3% | 26,818 | 51.8% | 532,485 | 53.0% |
| Hotels & Lodging | 143 | 0.7% | 11,585 | 2.2% | 269 | 0.7% | 23,525 | 2.8% | 304 | 0.6% | 24,037 | 2.4% |
| Automotive Services | 241 | 1.1% | 2,160 | 0.4% | 564 | 1.4% | 4,375 | 0.5% | 862 | 1.7% | 5,867 | 0.6% |
| Movies & Amusements | 350 | 1.6% | 7,889 | 1.5% | 883 | 2.3% | 18,301 | 2.2% | 1,272 | 2.5% | 22,674 | 2.3% |
| Health Services | 865 | 4.1% | 11,460 | 2.1% | 4,048 | 10.3% | 93,589 | 11.1% | 5,294 | 10.2% | 123,455 | 12.3% |
| Legal Services | 2,680 | 12.6% | 51,105 | 9.5% | 2,986 | 7.6% | 53,282 | 6.3% | 3,118 | 6.0% | 53,935 | 5.4% |
| Education Institutions & Libraries | 326 | 1.5% | 15,377 | 2.9% | 729 | 1.9% | 41,737 | 4.9% | 1,094 | 2.1% | 54,515 | 5.4% |
| Other Services | 6,740 | 31.7% | 158,675 | 29.6% | 11,370 | 29.0% | 216,707 | 25.6% | 14,875 | 28.8% | 248,003 | 24.7% |
| Government | 455 | 2.1% | 25,207 | 4.7% | 629 | 1.6% | 35,009 | 4.1% | 737 | 1.4% | 42,924 | 4.3% |
| Unclassified Establishments | 1,708 | 8.0% | 2,940 | 4.7% | 3,003 | 7.7% | 5,188 | 4.1% | 3,902 | 7.5% | 6,724 | 4.3% |
| Totals | 21,285 | 100.0% | 535,846 | 100.0% | 39,217 | 100.0% | 846,664 | 100.0% | 51,737 | 100.0% | 1,003,855 | 100.0% |

Source: Copyright 2024 Data Axle, Inc. All rights reserved. Esri Total Population forecasts for 2024.

Date Note: Data on the Business Summary report is calculated using Esri's Data allocation method which uses census block groups to allocate business summary data to custom areas.